Place

Name

Total

14-Apr

21-Apr

28-Apr

5-May

12-May

19-May

26-May

2-Jun

9-Jun

16-Jun

23-Jun

30-Jun

7-Jul

14-Jul

21-Jul

28-Jul

4-Aug

11-Aug

18-Aug

25-Aug

1-Sep

8-Sep

15-Sep

22-Sep

29-Sep

6-Oct

Armstrong, Melanie

Knowles, Rose

Falk, Cindy

Chambers, Susan

Crossland, Hisa

Guerricagitia, Lori
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Kirkpatrick, Maureen

Prater, Sandy

Duncan, Sue

Turner, Lisa

Eggers, Sandy
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Long, Diana

Mayer, Teri
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Morse, Jackie
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Berry, Carol Ann

Alvin, Jo

[

Stevens, Mary

Strohlein, Nancy

Koontz, Madelyn

Goger, Suzann

Johnson, Kay
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Money in the Pot:

$ 48.00

$ 12.00

$17.00

$19.00




